Patrick Geary 1,408,000 14,080 Nil Nil
David Moss 4,016,872 40,169 1,530,128 15,301
Neil Wright 1,293,300 12,933 Nil Nil

5.3.2 As at the date of this document, the following options over Ordinary Shares had been granted
pursuant to the Share Plans to the senior managers named in paragraph 10 of Part I of this
document for nil consideration conditional upon Admission:

No. of
Ordinary Shares Exercise Exercise

under option Period Price (p)

Martin Flood 402,564 18/03/19-14/03/26 78
Patrick Geary 402,564 18/03/19-14/03/26 78
David Moss 402,564 18/03/19-14/03/26 78
Neil Wright 402,564 18/03/19-14/03/26 78

5.4 Significant shareholders

5.4.1 So far as the Company is aware, as at the date of this document, the following persons are
the only persons who hold voting rights (within the meaning of the Disclosure and Transparency
Rules) directly or indirectly, in respect of 3 per cent. or more of the Company’s issued share
capital or will hold such rights immediately following Admission.

77

Immediately before Admission Immediately following Admission
*Percentage Percentage

*Number of Existing of Existing Number of of
Name Ordinary Shares Ordinary Shares Ordinary Shares Ordinary Shares

RisingStars
Growth Fund LP 12,144,126 24.6 9,561,549 15.4
Liverpool Growth
Fund LP 9,039,748 18.3 Nil Nil
Alastair Bathgate 7,238,462 14.7 6,308,462 10.1
Jason Kingdon 6,229,822 12.6 6,229,822 10.0
David Moss 4,819,872 9.8 4,016,872 6.5
Pat Geary 1,584,000 3.2 1,408,000 2.3

*These numbers and percentages are stated assuming that (i) conversion of the preference shares of £1.00 and
B preference shares of £1.00 has occurred and (ii) that Alastair Bathgate has exercised an option to subscribe for
4,200,000 Ordinary Shares and that David Moss has exercised an option to subscribe for 7,200,000 Ordinary Shares.
In practice these matters will only occur immediately prior to or simultaneously with Admission.

5.4.2 The Company is not aware of any person, who directly or indirectly, jointly or severally, exercises
or could exercise control over the Company.

5.4.3 The Company is not aware of any arrangements, the operation of which may at a subsequent